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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	ESEJI
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	1/2020
	 Paunović Stefan
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13,00
	13,20
	
	40,00
	
	76,20
	C

	2/2020
	 Bošković Radovan
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,30
	12,20
	
	
	
	
	

	3/2020
	 Obradović Radmila
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13,30
	13,00
	
	47,00
	
	81,30
	B

	4/2020
	 Đurović Violeta
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13,50
	13,50
	
	45,50
	
	82,50
	B

	5/2020
	 Živković Danijela
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,50
	11,70
	
	41,50
	
	71,70
	C

	6/2020
	 Bubanja Vojislav
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	8, 00
	
	
	
	
	
	13,50
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	

	7/2020
	 Bulatović Darko
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,00
	13,20
	
	37,00
	
	72,20
	C

	8/2020
	 Đurđevac Milica
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,00
	11,50
	
	40,00
	
	71,50
	C

	9/2020
	 Miljević Srđan
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,20
	11,50
	
	43,00
	
	71,70
	C

	10/2020
	 Ostojić Dijana
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13,50
	14,00
	
	45,00
	
	82,50
	B

	11/2020
	 Rašović Aleksandar
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,20
	12,00
	
	42,00
	
	71,20
	C

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Podgorica, 04.02.2021.g.                    
                                                                                                                                                                                    Predmetni  nastavnik:

                                                                                                                                                                               Prof. dr Ranko M. Popović

                                                                                                                                                                              [image: image1.jpg]



